W=

CZECHCHEERNATIONALS
MISTROVSTVICRVCHEERLEADINGU

2015

&

KVALIFIKAEN| KOLO MISTROVSTVI ER 18.4. 2015
MISTROVSTVICR NALE MALY: A

cas

C.

Tym

[N

A" -
4, 20 . m uvmnmul:owmmovﬂvltl
Hypbror g Ul S :
el &

4
18.4.2015 4 m KVALIKACNI KOLO MISTROVSTVI ¢R 18.4.2015
\* 16.5.2018 i+ a J MISTROVSTVI ER h A 16.5.2015 /1
el L

Skupina

CZECHCHEERNATlONALS
VICRVCHEERLEADINGU
2015

2015

CZECHCHEERNATIONALS
VICRVCHEERLEADINGU

&

A
2 m KVALIKACNI KOLO MISTROVSTVI ¢R 18.4.20
p B MistrovsTvicn h A 16.5.2015 /1
i e

Kategorie

CZECHCHEERNATIONALS
2015

VICRVCHEERLEADINGU

A"‘
z A Wmnmui:mmmovswlu
g M‘ v oo
. A

Nazev divize

s>

A 16,

15

CZECHCHEERNATIONALS
VICRVCHEERLEADINGU
2015

Level

9:15
9:18
9:22
9:25
9:29
9:32
9:36
9:39
9:43
9:46
9:49
9:52
9:55
9:58
10:01
10:04
10:07
10:10
10:13
10:16
10:19
10:22
10:25
10:28
10:31
10:34
10:37
10:40
10:43
10:46
10:49
10:53
10:56
11:00
11:03
11:07
11:10
11:14
11:17
11:21
11:24

1 PM Stars Pardubice
2 Cheer Academy
3 GLITTER STARS SLAVKOV
4 JNS Cheerleaders
5 Black Tigers Cheerleaders (B.T.C.)
6 Prague Eagles Cheerleaders
7 WILD CHEERLEADERS
8 Sharks cheerleaders
9 TAKT Liberec
10 GLITTER STARS SLAVKOV
11 BSH Cheerleaders
12 A-STYL Dragons
13 BSH Cheerleaders
14 GLITTER STARS SLAVKOV
15 Black Tigers Cheerleaders (B.T.C.)
16 Prague Eagles Cheerleaders
17 GLITTER STARS SLAVKOV
18 Sharks cheerleaders
19 BSH Cheerleaders
20 Prague Eagles Cheerleaders
21 Black Tigers Cheerleaders (B.T.C.)
22 BASTA cheerleaders
23 BSH Cheerleaders
24 Dolphins
25 JNS Cheerleaders
26 GLITTER STARS SLAVKOV
27 BSH Cheerleaders
28 INS Cheerleaders
29 GLITTER STARS SLAVKOV
30 Prague Eagles Cheerleaders
31 B.D.S. ACADEMY
32 A-STYL Dragons
33 WILD CHEERLEADERS
34 BSH Cheerleaders
35 Chilli Cheerleaders
36 Dolphins
37 PM Stars Pardubice
38 INS Cheerleaders
39 Prague Eagles Cheerleaders
40 Prague Eagles Cheerleaders
41 TAKT Liberec

Klara a Jitka

Cheer Academy - Minnie

Aneta Macharovd a Daniela Martinkova
JNS Minies

Basusova Denisa a Kettnerova Jana
Eagles Mini

Monca a Nelca

Sharks

Barca,Domca

Sabina Macharova

BSH Babies - Eliska Cernd, Tereza Sldmova
Viky

BSH Babies - Natalie Glintherova, Natalie Novakova
Anita Kucerova

Hunatova Adriana a Pankova Eliska
Eagles Junior - Kaja Tokoélyova

Amélie Mannerova a Kristyna Slaninova
Elen Sharks

Anna Ostrytova, Veronika Cepeldkovd
Eagles Senior - Elite

Francovd Anezka a Stastnd Lenka

Basta Black

BSH Junior - Gabriela Rosenthalerova, Katefina Slajchrtova
Dolphins Incredible

JNS - Tyna a Verca

GALAXY

Aneta Sulcova, Veronika Stiblrkova
JNS Shine

Sabina Macharova a Kristyna Mannerova
Eagles Senior - Amazing

BDS MNisek juniofi

Sparks

Let’s be bad!

BSH Shine

Skupina

Dolphins

Black Stars

JNS Firebirds

Eagles Senior

Eagles peewee - Exclusive

TAKT Liberec

KATEGORIE DOUBLES CHEER DANCE
KATEGORIE TEAM CHEER
KATEGORIE DOUBLES CHEER DANCE
KATEGORIE TEAM CHEER
KATEGORIE DOUBLES CHEER DANCE
KATEGORIE TEAM CHEER
KATEGORIE DOUBLES CHEER DANCE
KATEGORIE TEAM CHEER
KATEGORIE DOUBLES CHEER DANCE
KATEGORIE INDIVIDUAL

KATEGORIE DOUBLES CHEER DANCE
KATEGORIE INDIVIDUAL

KATEGORIE DOUBLES CHEER DANCE
KATEGORIE INDIVIDUAL

KATEGORIE DOUBLES CHEER DANCE
KATEGORIE INDIVIDUAL

KATEGORIE DOUBLES CHEER DANCE
KATEGORIE INDIVIDUAL

KATEGORIE DOUBLES CHEER DANCE
KATEGORIE GROUP STUNTS
KATEGORIE DOUBLES CHEER DANCE
KATEGORIE GROUP STUNTS
KATEGORIE DOUBLES CHEER DANCE
KATEGORIE GROUP STUNTS
KATEGORIE DOUBLES CHEER DANCE
KATEGORIE GROUP STUNTS
KATEGORIE DOUBLES CHEER DANCE
KATEGORIE GROUP STUNTS
KATEGORIE DOUBLES CHEER DANCE
KATEGORIE GROUP STUNTS
KATEGORIE TEAM CHEER DANCE
KATEGORIE GROUP STUNTS
KATEGORIE TEAM CHEER DANCE
KATEGORIE GROUP STUNTS
KATEGORIE TEAM CHEER DANCE
KATEGORIE GROUP STUNTS
KATEGORIE TEAM CHEER DANCE
KATEGORIE GROUP STUNTS
KATEGORIE TEAM CHEER DANCE
KATEGORIE GROUP STUNTS
KATEGORIE TEAM CHEER DANCE

Doubles Dance Freestyle Pom Senior
Team Mini EXHIBICE

Doubles Dance Freestyle Pom Senior
Team Mini EXHIBICE

Doubles Dance Freestyle Pom Senior
Team Mini EXHIBICE

Doubles Dance Freestyle Pom Senior
Team Mini EXHIBICE

Doubles Dance Freestyle Pom Senior
Individual Girl Junior

Doubles Dance Freestyle Pom Peewee
Individual Girl Junior

Doubles Dance Freestyle Pom Peewee
Individual Girl Junior

Doubles Dance Freestyle Pom Peewee
Individual Girl Junior

Doubles Dance Freestyle Pom Peewee
Individual Girl Junior

Doubles Dance Freestyle Pom Peewee
Group Stunt AllGirl Senior

Doubles Dance Freestyle Pom Junior
Group Stunt AllGirl Senior

Doubles Dance Freestyle Pom Junior
Group Stunt AllGirl Senior

Doubles Dance Freestyle Pom Junior
Group Stunt AllGirl Senior

Doubles Dance Freestyle Pom Junior
Group Stunt AllGirl Senior

Doubles Dance Freestyle Pom Junior
Group Stunt AllGirl Senior

Team Dance Hip Hop Junior

Group Stunt Peewee

Team Dance Freestyle Pom Senior
Group Stunt Peewee

Team Dance Freestyle Pom Senior
Group Stunt Peewee

Team Dance Freestyle Pom Senior
Group Stunt Peewee

Team Dance Freestyle Pom Senior
Group Stunt Peewee

Team Dance Freestyle Pom Senior

Level 1

Level 1

Level 1

Level 1

Level 6 - PREMIER

Level 6 - PREMIER

Level 6 - PREMIER

Level 6 - PREMIER

Level 6 - PREMIER

Level 6 - PREMIER

Level 6 - PREMIER

Level 6 - PREMIER

Level 6 - PREMIER

Level 6 - PREMIER

Level 6 - PREMIER

Level 4CZ

Level 4CZ

Level 4CZ

Level 4CZ

Level 4CZ



12:00
12:03
12:06
12:09
12:12
12:15
12:18
12:21
12:24
12:27
12:30
12:33
12:36
12:39
12:42
12:45
12:48
12:51
12:55
12:58
13:01
13:04
13:10
13:13
13:17
1220
13:24
13:27
13:30
13:33
13:37
13:40
13:44
13:47
13:51
13:55
13:59
14:03
14:07
14:11
14:15
14:19
14:23

42 BSH Cheerleaders
43 PM Stars Pardubice

44 Prague Eagles Cheerleaders

45 GLITTER STARS SLAVKOV
46 GLITTER STARS SLAVKOV
47 BASTA cheerleaders

48 INS Cheerleaders

49 Blue wings

50 Prague Eagles Cheerleaders

51 A-STYL Dragons
52 GLITTER STARS SLAVKOV

53 GLITTER STARS SLAVKOV
54 Sharks cheerleaders

55 PM Stars Pardubice

56 Prague Eagles Cheerleaders

57 PM Stars Pardubice

58 GLITTER STARS SLAVKOV
59 GLITTER STARS SLAVKOV
60 INS Cheerleaders

61 Sharks cheerleaders

62 ACT

63 Blue wings

64 INS Cheerleaders

65 Cheerleaders Bees

66 INS Cheerleaders

7 Cheerleaders Bees

68 INS Cheerleaders

69 Cheer Academy

70 Pilsen Cheerleaders o.s.
71 BSH Cheerleaders

72 GLITTER STARS SLAVKOV
73 Cheer Academy

74 Sharks cheerleaders

75 INS Cheerleaders

76 ACT

77 Pilsen Cheerleaders o.s.
78 DCH cheerleaders

79 POWER CHEERLEADERS
80 Dynamic Cheerleaders

81 Prague Eagles Cheerleaders

82 JNS Cheerleaders

83 INS Cheerleaders
84 Pilsen Cheerleaders o.s.

BSH Shake

Klara a Jitka

Eagles Junior - Energy

Denisa Ciesarova a Martina Prochazkova
GLITTER STARS SLAVKOV

Katka a Bara

JNS Divas

Pechova a Pecharova

Eagles Junior - Evolution

Jan&a a Séarka

Bara Hadincova

Aneta Macharova a Daniela Martinkova
EliSka Sharks

Terka a Terka

Eagles peewee - Bar¢a Hasmanova
Alenka a Natalka

Kristyna Slaninova

Klara Calkovska a Monika Cupalova
Natalie Scheiberova

Adéla Sabo a Kldra Svitakova.
ACT Kuba a Verca

Fryckova a Brejchova

Vilém Sykora,Daniela Prokopova
Domca a Laura

Mirek Lehovec,Ema Horka

£l .

Jana Hribalova a Vitek Blatak
Cheer Academy - Butterflies
Jaguars - Niky a Milan

BSH Babies

UNIVERSE

Cheer Academy Bubbles

Sharks coed group

JNS freestyle pom dance

ACT Junior

Jaguars

DCH cheerleaders

Little party

Dynamic

Eagles Peewee - Black

JNS Unicorns

Ondrej Polansky

Jaguars

KATEGORIE GROUP STUNTS
KATEGORIE DOUBLES CHEER DANCE
KATEGORIE GROUP STUNTS
KATEGORIE DOUBLES CHEER DANCE
KATEGORIE GROUP STUNTS
KATEGORIE DOUBLES CHEER DANCE
KATEGORIE GROUP STUNTS
KATEGORIE DOUBLES CHEER DANCE
KATEGORIE GROUP STUNTS
KATEGORIE DOUBLES CHEER DANCE
KATEGORIE INDIVIDUAL

KATEGORIE DOUBLES CHEER DANCE
KATEGORIE INDIVIDUAL

KATEGORIE DOUBLES CHEER DANCE
KATEGORIE INDIVIDUAL

KATEGORIE DOUBLES CHEER DANCE
KATEGORIE INDIVIDUAL

KATEGORIE DOUBLES CHEER DANCE
KATEGORIE INDIVIDUAL

KATEGORIE DOUBLES CHEER DANCE
KATEGORIE PARTNER STUNTS
KATEGORIE DOUBLES CHEER DANCE
KATEGORIE PARTNER STUNTS
KATEGORIE DOUBLES CHEER DANCE
KATEGORIE PARTNER STUNTS
KATEGORIE-DOUBLES-CHEER DANCE
KATEGORIE PARTNER STUNTS
KATEGORIE TEAM CHEER DANCE
KATEGORIE PARTNER STUNTS
KATEGORIE TEAM CHEER DANCE
KATEGORIE GROUP STUNTS
KATEGORIE TEAM CHEER DANCE
KATEGORIE GROUP STUNTS
KATEGORIE TEAM CHEER DANCE
KATEGORIE TEAM CHEER
KATEGORIE TEAM CHEER DANCE
KATEGORIE TEAM CHEER
KATEGORIE TEAM CHEER DANCE
KATEGORIE TEAM CHEER
KATEGORIE TEAM CHEER DANCE
KATEGORIE TEAM CHEER
KATEGORIE INDIVIDUAL

KATEGORIE TEAM CHEER

Group Stunt AllGirl Junior

Doubles Dance Hip Hop Senior
Group Stunt AllGirl Junior

Doubles Dance Hip Hop Senior
Group Stunt AllGirl Junior

Doubles Dance Hip Hop Senior
Group Stunt AllGirl Junior

Doubles Dance Hip Hop Senior
Group Stunt AllGirl Junior

Doubles Dance Jazz Senior
Individual Peewee

Doubles Dance Jazz Senior
Individual Peewee

Doubles Dance Jazz Senior
Individual Peewee

Doubles Dance Jazz Senior
Individual Peewee

Doubles Dance Jazz Junior
Individual Peewee

Doubles Dance Hip Hop Junior
Partner Stunt Senior

Doubles Dance Hip Hop Junior
Partner Stunt Senior

Doubles Dance Hip Hop Junior
Partner Stunt Senior

5 5 " .
Partner Stunt Senior

Team Dance Freestyle Pom Peewee
Partner Stunt Senior

Team Dance Freestyle Pom Peewee
Group Stunt Coed Junior

Team Dance Freestyle Pom Peewee
Group Stunt Coed Junior

Team Dance Freestyle Pom Peewee
Team Ag+Co Junior

Team Dance Freestyle Pom Peewee
Team Ag+Co Junior

Team Dance Freestyle Pom Peewee
Team Ag+Co Junior

Team Dance Freestyle Pom Peewee
Team Ag+Co Junior

Individual Boy Senior

Team Ag+Co Junior

Level 5 - ELITE

Level 5 - ELITE

Level 5 - ELITE

Level 5 - ELITE

Level 5 - ELITE

Level 5 - ELITE

Level 5 - ELITE

Level 5 - ELITE

Level 5 - ELITE

Level 5 - ELITE

Level 6 - PREMIER

Level 6 - PREMIER

Level 6 - PREMIER

Level 6 - PREMIER

Level 6 - PREMIER

Level 5 - ELITE

Level 5 - ELITE

Level 4CZ

Level 4CZ

Level 4CZ

Level 4CZ

bez omezeni
Level 4CZ

14:45
14:49
14:53

85 Blue wings

86 Prague Eagles Cheerleaders

87 B.D.S. ACADEMY

Blue Wings - What What?!
Eagles Junior

SkupinaBDS Mnisek Dospéli

KATEGORIE TEAM CHEER DANCE
KATEGORIE TEAM CHEER

KATEGORIE TEAM CHEER DANCE

Team Dance Hip Hop Senior
Team AllGirl Junior

Team Dance Hip Hop Senior

Level 5 - ELITE



14:57 88 JNS Cheerleaders JNS Silverbirds KATEGORIE TEAM CHEER Team AllGirl Junior Level 5 - ELITE

15:01 89 JCA Legends Hunger games KATEGORIE TEAM CHEER DANCE Team Dance Jazz Senior

15:05 90 BSH Cheerleaders BSH Junior KATEGORIE TEAM CHEER Team AllGirl Junior Level 5 - ELITE

15:09 91 Pilsen Cheerleaders o.s. Jaguars KATEGORIE TEAM CHEER DANCE Team Dance Jazz Senior

15:13 92 GLITTER STARS SLAVKOV GLITTER STARS SLAVKOV KATEGORIE TEAM CHEER Team AllGirl Junior Level 5 - ELITE

15:17 93 ACT ACT Fearless KATEGORIE GROUP STUNTS Group Stunt Coed Senior Level 6 - PREMIER

15:20 94 Cheer Academy Cheer Academy - Angels KATEGORIE TEAM CHEER DANCE Team Dance Freestyle Pom Junior

15:24 95 GLITTER STARS SLAVKOV GLITTER STARS SLAVKOV KATEGORIE GROUP STUNTS Group Stunt Coed Senior Level 6 - PREMIER

15:27 96 Blue wings Blue Wings Junior Dance KATEGORIE TEAM CHEER DANCE Team Dance Freestyle Pom Junior

15:31 97 JNS Cheerleaders JNS Pulse KATEGORIE GROUP STUNTS Group Stunt Coed Senior Level 6 - PREMIER

15:34 98 BSH Cheerleaders BSH Junior KATEGORIE TEAM CHEER DANCE Team Dance Freestyle Pom Junior

15:38 99 INS Cheerleaders INS Excellence KATEGORIE GROUP STUNTS Group Stunt Coed Senior Level 6 - PREMIER

15:41 100 GLITTER STARS SLAVKOV GLITTER STARS SLAVKOV KATEGORIE TEAM CHEER DANCE Team Dance Freestyle Pom Junior

15:45 101 GLITTER STARS SLAVKOV Tomas Prichystal KATEGORIE INDIVIDUAL Individual Boy Junior Level 6 - PREMIER

15:48 102 Cheer Academy Cheer Academy R&B KATEGORIE TEAM CHEER DANCE Team Dance Freestyle Pom Junior

15:52 103 Prague Eagles Cheerleaders Eagles Senior - Laura Vohryzkova KATEGORIE INDIVIDUAL Individual Girl Senior bez omezeni

15:55 104 TAKT Liberec Skupina KATEGORIE TEAM CHEER DANCE Team Dance Freestyle Pom Junior

16:05 105 Fighters cheerleaders Annie Horakova KATEGORIE INDIVIDUAL Individual Girl Senior bez omezeni

16:08 106 Prague Eagles Cheerleaders Eagles Peewee - Blue KATEGORIE TEAM CHEER Team Peewee Level 1

16:12 107 GLITTER STARS SLAVKOV Martina Prochdzkova KATEGORIE INDIVIDUAL Individual Girl Senior bez omezeni

16:15 108 Dolphins Dolphins KATEGORIE TEAM CHEER Team Peewee Level 1

16:19 109 Prague Eagles Cheerleaders Eagles Senior - Gab¢a Stefankova KATEGORIE INDIVIDUAL Individual Girl Senior bez omezeni

16:22 110 Cheerleaders Bees Cheerleaders Bees KATEGORIE TEAM CHEER Team Peewee Level 1

16:26 111 GLITTER STARS SLAVKOV Aneta Macharova KATEGORIE INDIVIDUAL Individual Girl Senior bez omezeni

16:29 112 JNS Cheerleaders JNS Cutiebirds KATEGORIE TEAM CHEER Team Peewee Level 1

16:33 113 JNS Cheerleaders JNS Falcons KATEGORIE TEAM CHEER Team Ag+Co Senior Level 5 - ELITE

16:37 114 ACT ACT Peewee KATEGORIE TEAM CHEER Team Peewee Level 1

16:41 115 PM Stars Pardubice Black Power KATEGORIE TEAM CHEER Team Ag+Co Senior Level 5 - ELITE

16:45 116 Hell’s Cheerleaders Hell’s Angels KATEGORIE TEAM CHEER Team Peewee Level 1

16:49 117 Pilsen Cheerleaders o.s. Jaguars KATEGORIE TEAM CHEER Team Ag+Co Senior Level 5 - ELITE
17:00  PAUZA, VYHLASENI TEAM PEEWEE LEVELL, INDIVIDUAL GIRL SENIOR, INDIVIDUAL BOY JUNIOR, INDIVIDUALBOYSENIOR

17:20 118 JNS Cheerleaders JNS Tinybirds KATEGORIE TEAM CHEER Team Peewee Level 4CZ

17:24 119 GLITTER STARS SLAVKOV Toma3s Prichystal a Sabina Macharova KATEGORIE PARTNER STUNTS Partner Stunt Junior Level 5 - ELITE

17:27 120 Blue wings Blue Wings - Little Wings KATEGORIE TEAM CHEER Team Peewee Level 4CZ

17:31 121 JNS Cheerleaders JNS Phoenix KATEGORIE TEAM CHEER Team AllGirl Senior Level 6 - PREMIER

17:35 122 BSH Cheerleaders BSH Babies KATEGORIE TEAM CHEER Team Peewee Level 4CZ

17:39 123 Prague Eagles Cheerleaders Eagles Senior KATEGORIE TEAM CHEER Team AllGirl Senior Level 6 - PREMIER

17:43 124 Sharks cheerleaders Sharks KATEGORIE TEAM CHEER Team Peewee Level 4CZ

17:47 125 BASTA cheerleaders BSA Sparkles KATEGORIE TEAM CHEER Team AllGirl Senior Level 6 - PREMIER

17:51 126 Cheerleaders Bees Cheerleaders Bees KATEGORIE TEAM CHEER Team Peewee Level 4CZ

17:55 127 Dynamic Cheerleaders Dynamic KATEGORIE TEAM CHEER DANCE Team Dance Kick Senior EXHIBICE

17:59 128 Prague Eagles Cheerleaders Eagles Peewee - Black KATEGORIE TEAM CHEER Team Peewee Level 4CZ

18:03 129 GLITTER STARS SLAVKOV GLITTER STARS SLAVKOV KATEGORIE TEAM CHEER Team Coed Senior Level 6 - PREMIER

18:07 130 Blue wings Blue Wings Junior Cheer KATEGORIE TEAM CHEER Team Coed Junior Level 5 - ELITE

18:11 131 BASTA cheerleaders BSA Fusion KATEGORIE TEAM CHEER Team Coed Senior Level 6 - PREMIER

18:15 132 Sharks cheerleaders Sharks KATEGORIE TEAM CHEER Team Coed Junior Level 5 - ELITE

18:19 133 ACT ACT Coed KATEGORIE TEAM CHEER Team Coed Senior Level 6 - PREMIER

18:23 134 GLITTER STARS SLAVKOV GLITTER STARS SLAVKOV KATEGORIE TEAM CHEER Team Coed Junior Level 5 - ELITE



18:27 135 Blue wings Blue Wings Senior KATEGORIE TEAM CHEER Team Coed Senior Level 6 - PREMIER
18:34 136 Fighters cheerleaders Fighters cheerleaders coed KATEGORIE TEAM CHEER Team Coed Senior Level 6 - PREMIER
18:40 137 IJNS Cheerleaders JNS Thunderbirds KATEGORIE TEAM CHEER Team Coed Senior Level 6 - PREMIER



